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Division 7 - 2025 TTSA Winter Pennant Division 7 Individual Competition Table

Rank

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
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Member

Lachlan Sutton

Matthew Lee

lan Buchanan
Beverley May
Adrian Agardi

Paul J Scarborough
Clay Gentilcore
Lalic Milorad
Jordan Bostock
Michael Chen

James Lau 2008

Rhyce Bird

Bobby Dabic

Scott Miller

Jansen Pajaro

Div7-7-East Adelaide
2

Div7-7-East Adelaide
2

Div7-2-Brighton 2
Div7-1-Brighton 1
Div7-1-Brighton 1
Div7-2-Brighton 2
Div7-8-Woodville
Div7-8-Woodville
Div7-8-Woodville
Div7-5-Adelaide 2
Div7-4-Adelaide 1

Div7-6-East Adelaide
1

Div7-8-Woodville
Div7-5-Adelaide 2

Div7-7-East Adelaide
2

Played Matches
won

8 22
8 21
8 21
7 16
7 15
5 14
6 14
5 13
7 13
7 12
8 12
8 12
6 11
7 11
6 10
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Matches
lost

12

12

10

Matches won
%

91.7%

87.5%

87.5%

76.2%

71.4%

93.3%

77.8%

86.7%

61.9%

57.1%

50%

50%

61.1%

52.4%

55.6%

68

68

53

49

43

46

39

48

42

42

44

42

41

34

Games
lost

15

13

22

23

26

9

20

12

31

35

43

49

28

41

35

Games won
%

82.1%

84%

75.6%

69.7%

65.3%

82.7%

69.7%

76.5%

60.8%

54.6%

49.4%

47.3%

60%

50%

49.3%

Points
won

870

858

933
744
756
546
668
528
761
726

766

858

672

750

614

Points
lost

549

524

636

596

615

387

514

370

703

663

778

884

591

729

604

Points won
%

61.3%

62.1%

59.5%

55.5%

55.1%

58.5%

56.5%

58.8%

52%

52.3%

49.6%

49.3%

53.2%

50.7%

50.4%
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.
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Fang Yeng Luk
Lenore Roder

David Dart

Gordon S Campbell

Koz Liu
Stefan Lipkiewicz
Boz Liu

Jesse Golder

Johan Leonardsson

Conrad Hammick

Andrei Pajaro

Kobe Ye
Di Thompson

Kym Hambi

Joshua Khoo

Rhys Weaver

Benjamin Wang

Perry Rui Xuan
Chen

Cooper Ye

Terrance Lau

Fengshun Zhang

Div7-3-Payneham
Div7-1-Brighton 1
Div7-2-Brighton 2
Div7-2-Brighton 2
Div7-3-Payneham
Div7-5-Adelaide 2
Div7-3-Payneham
Div7-4-Adelaide 1
Div7-1-Brighton 1
Div7-2-Brighton 2

Div7-6-East Adelaide
1

Div7-3-Payneham
Div7-1-Brighton 1
Div7-5-Adelaide 2

Div7-6-East Adelaide
1

Div7-6-East Adelaide
1

Div7-7-East Adelaide
2

Div7-5-Adelaide 2

Div7-3-Payneham
Div7-4-Adelaide 1

Div7-7-East Adelaide
2

10

14

10

13

16

14

17

22

23

41.7%

44.4%

46.7%

40%

27.8%

23.8%

22.2%

19.1%

100%

100%

16.7%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

8.3%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

16.7%

4.2%

0%

39

31

29

26

21

21

23

18

18

10

14

53

35

29

27

44

50

46

54

46

12

16

14

68

16

70

42.4%

47%

50%

49.1%

32.3%

29.6%

33.3%

25%

100%

75%

28.1%

45.5%

33.3%

30%

17.1%

45.5%

33.3%

30%

36%

10.3%

25%

826

599

540

495

500

577

563

515

99

120

473

202

205

154

554

92

98

66

200

439

100

878

628

518

478

624

682

676

746

60

90

631

215

242

189

873

104

118

99

228

842

127

48.5%

48.8%

51%

50.9%

44.5%

45.8%

45.4%

40.8%

62.3%

57.1%

42.8%

48.4%

45.9%

44.9%

38.8%

46.9%

45.4%

40%

46.7%

34.3%

441%
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37.  Nikunj Sinhal ?'V7'6'E""St Adelaide 1 0 1 0% 0 3 0% 21 33 38.9%
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